Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ceitidh Magill - (924248) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.18
2:19.21
2:20.27
2:22.18
2:23.36
2:23.96
2:24.11
2:27.52
2:29.08
2:34.83
2:35.93
2:39.50
2:42.08
2:48.36

2:51.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.27
2:19.21
2:19.18
2:22.18
2:24.11
2:23.36
2:23.96

2:29.08
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Date

26/06/16
27/08/16
05/11/16
24/01/16
29/08/15
21/06/15
28/11/15
01/02/15
18/04/15
30/08/14
24/05/14
19/04/14
30/11/13
22/09/13
25/05/13

Date

05/11/16
27/08/16
26/06/16
24/01/16
28/11/15
29/08/15
21/06/15
18/04/15

Meet

North District Development Meets
Dunedin Challenge Meet

North District Open Championships

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Dunedin Challenge Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
Thuro HST Timing Session

HST New Year Meet

Buckie Age Groups 2015

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Alloa ASC Open Meet

Buckie ASC Age Group Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Garioch 200 Open Meet

Alloa ASC Open Meet

Meet

North District Open Championships

Dunedin Challenge Meet

North District Development Meets

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Thuro HST Timing Session

Dunedin Challenge Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015

Buckie Age Groups 2015

Venue

Inverness
Bathgate
Inverness
Inverness
Bathgate
Inverness
Thuro
Inverness
Buckie
Dunfermline
Alloa
Buckie
Inverness
Westhill
Alloa

Venue

Inverness
Bathgate
Inverness
Inverness
Thuro
Bathgate
Inverness

Buckie
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Club Swam Under

Inverness
Inverness
Highland

Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness

Inverness

Club Swam Under

Highland

Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness

Inverness

Level

Level

1
2
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2:27.52 418 F 01/02/15 HST New Year Meet Inverness Inverness 2
2:34.83 361 30/08/14 Dunedin Challenge Meet Dunfermline Inverness 2
2:35.93 354 F 24/05/14  Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Inverness 2
2:39.50 330 F 19/04/14 Buckie ASC Age Group Meet Buckie Inverness 2
2:42.08 315 F 30/11/13  SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Inverness 1
2:48.36 281 F 22/09/13 Garioch 200 Open Meet Westhill Inverness 2
2:51.83 264 F 25/05/13  Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Inverness 2
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