## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ceitidh Magill - (924248) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.18	497	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:19.21	497	F	27/08/16	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
2:20.27	486	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Highland	1
2:22.18	467	F	24/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:23.36	455	F	29/08/15	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
2:23.96	449	F	21/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Inverness	1
2:24.11	448	F	28/11/15	Thuro HST Timing Session	Thuro	Inverness	2
2:27.52	418	F	01/02/15	HST New Year Meet	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:29.08	405	F	18/04/15	Buckie Age Groups 2015	Buckie	Inverness	2
2:34.83	361		30/08/14	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Dunfermline	Inverness	2
2:35.93	354	F	24/05/14	Alloa ASC Open Meet	Alloa	Inverness	2
2:39.50	330	F	19/04/14	Buckie ASC Age Group Meet	Buckie	Inverness	2
2:42.08	315	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Inverness	1
2:48.36	281	F	22/09/13	Garioch 200 Open Meet	Westhill	Inverness	2
2:51.83	264	F	25/05/13	Alloa ASC Open Meet	Alloa	Inverness	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.27	486	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Highland	1
2:19.21	497	F	27/08/16	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
2:19.18	497	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:22.18	467	F	24/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:24.11	448	F	28/11/15	Thuro HST Timing Session	Thuro	Inverness	2
2:23.36	455	F	29/08/15	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
2:23.96	449	F	21/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Inverness	1
2:29.08 Copyright 2024	405 4	F	18/04/15	Buckie Age Groups 2015	Buckie	Inverness Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:27.52	418	F	01/02/15	HST New Year Meet	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:34.83	361		30/08/14	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Dunfermline	Inverness	2
2:35.93	354	F	24/05/14	Alloa ASC Open Meet	Alloa	Inverness	2
2:39.50	330	F	19/04/14	Buckie ASC Age Group Meet	Buckie	Inverness	2
2:42.08	315	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Inverness	1
2:48.36	281	F	22/09/13	Garioch 200 Open Meet	Westhill	Inverness	2
2:51.83	264	F	25/05/13	Alloa ASC Open Meet	Alloa	Inverness	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS